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Day Date Teams  Host Location Time 
Mon 8/17/20 Gibault/Roxana CM Cloverleaf 4:00 
Tue 8/18/20 Madison County Tournament County Legacy (GC) 1:00 
Sat 8/22/20 Marquette Tournament Marquette Spencer T Olin 1:00 

Mon 8/24/20 Roxana/Dupo CM Cloverleaf 4:00 
Wed 8/26/20 Freeburg/Althoff/Fr McGivney CM Cloverleaf 4:00 
Mon 8/31/20 Highland/Breese/Fr. McG Highland Highland CC 3:30 
Thurs 9/3/20 Triad/Waterloo/Jersey Triad Oakbrook 3:30 
Tues 9/8/20 Jerseyville Jerseyville Westlake 3:30 
Wed 9/9/20 Marquette/FM/Roxana Roxana Belk Park 4:00 
Thur 9/10/20 Roxana/Dupo CM Cloverleaf 4:00 
Mon 9/14/20 Marq/Rox/Highland/Triad Marquette Belk Park 4:00 
Tues 9/15/20 Jerseyville Jerseyville Westlake 3:30 
Wed 9/16/20 BW/Granite BW Legacy 3:00 
Thur 9/17/20 Belleville East Tournament East Yorktown 2:30 
Tues 9/22/20 Granite/Marquette Granite Legacy 3:00 
Wed 9/23/20 Granite/FM/Roxana Granite Legacy 3:30 
Thur 9/24/20 Dupo/Freeburg Dupo Prairies 4:00 
Mon 9/28/20 Marq/Gibault Gibault Acorn 3:45 
Tues 9/29/20 Mascoutah/Dupo Mascoutah Orchards 3:30 
Wed 9/30/20 MVC Tournament CM Host Belk Park 9:00am 
Thur 10/1/20 Roxana/Marquette (Sr. Night) CM Cloverleaf 3:30 
Tues 10/7/20 IHSA Regional Marquette Spencer T Olin 9:00 
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